Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

Gauliga
9. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:
Heim Gast

Nannhofen 2 Olching 1
Schongeisingl  Hattenhofen 1
Landsberied 1 E-Puchheim 1

Mannschaftstabelle:
Platz Mannschaft

Olching 1
Schongeising 1
Landsberied 1
Hattenhofen 1
Nannhofen 2
E-Puchheim 1

a b WN

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:
Platz Schitze

Ziegler Andreas
Prahl Bruno

Saiko Peter

Bolek Thomas
Drewnick Stefan
Drexler Bernhard
Karg Tobias
Braumdller Michael
Marx Roland
Griihbaum Klaus

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

Ringe
1391: 1439

1385: 1391
1365: 1334

RWK
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Verein

Olching 1
Schongeising 1
Olching 1
Schongeising 1
Olching 1
Nannhofen 2
Hattenhofen 1
Nannhofen 2
Landsberied 1
Landsberied 1

Ringe

12727
12593
12414
12411
12338
12151

Ringe

377
368
362
362
353
353
351
351
350
350

Schnitt

1414,1
1399,2
1379,3
1379,0
1370,9
1350,1

Punkte

16: 2
12: 6
12: 6
8:10
4:14
2:16



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 1
9. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:
Heim Gast

Grobenzell 1 Biburg 1
SSVG FFB 2 Geiselbullach 1
Alling 1 Gernlinden 1

Mannschaftstabelle:
Platz Mannschaft

SSVG FFB 2
Biburg 1
Geiselbullach 1
Alling 1
Grobenzell 1
Gernlinden 1

a b WN

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz Schitze

Thieme Mirko
Kriegner Alexandra
Hofmann Marcus
Heimrath Matthias
Bohner Julian
Kriegner Christian
Wenhart Thomas
Schuster Hubert
Riederer Rainer
Ludwig Hans
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Ringe
1330: 1398

1412 : 1407
1367 : 1365
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Verein

SSVG FFB 2
Geiselbullach 1
SSVG FFB 2
Biburg 1

Alling 1
Geiselbullach 1
Gernlinden 1
Biburg 1
Gernlinden 1
Biburg 1

Ringe

12573
12407
12381
12173
11740
11858

Ringe

371
365
362
361
360
358
358
357
353
351

Schnitt

1397,0
1378,6
1375,7
1352,6
1304,4
1317,6

Punkte

14: 4
12: 6
10: 8
8:10
6:12
4:14



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 2
9. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim Gast
Nannhofen 3 Uberacker 1
G-Puchheim 1 Germerswang 1
Malching 1 Schongeising 2

Mannschaftstabelle:
Platz Mannschaft

Uberacker 1
Germerswang 1
Malching 1
Nannhofen 3
Schoéngeising 2
G-Puchheim 1

A bk WN R

Die besten 10 Schitzen der WK-Woche:
Platz Schiitze

Schwarzmann Ulrich
Schlereth Thomas
Meisburger Sebastian
Moser Martin
Niederreiter Bernhard
Schafer Dr. Martin
Meier Volker
MeilRner Rudolf

Alber Otto

Worl Leonhard
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Ringe
1331: 1406

1297 : 1368
1357 : 1350
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Verein

Uberacker 1
Malching 1
Uberacker 1
Schongeising 2
Uberacker 1
Germerswang 1
Germerswang 1
G-Puchheim 1
Malching 1
Malching 1

Ringe

12605
12297
12172
12009
11923
11911

Ringe

372
354
351
349
347
346
345
343
340
340

Schnitt

1400,6
1366,3
1352,4
1334,3
1324,8
1323,4

Punkte

18: 0
12: 6
12: 6
4:14
4:14
4:14



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

B-Klasse - Gruppe 1

9. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Nannhofen 4
Landsberied 2
Mittelstetten 1

Gast

Steindorf 1
Emmering 1
Olching 2

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

A bk WN R

Mannschaft

Mittelstetten 1
Steindorf 1
Olching 2
Landsberied 2
Emmering 1
Nannhofen 4

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz
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Schitze

Anzenhofer Alexander
Kassner Tobias

Vetter Thomas

Kunz Thomas

Weber Christian
Bauer Achim

Bals Sigrid

Grill Alexander
Hermes Alexander
Hittinger Erwin

Ringe
1302 : 1302

1343 : 1232
1390: 1297

RWK

O O O O OV O

Verein

Mittelstetten 1
Emmering 1
Mittelstetten 1
Olching 2
Mittelstetten 1
Landsberied 2
Nannhofen 4
Landsberied 2
Emmering 1
Nannhofen 4

Ringe

12299
12034
11310
11971
11506
11675

Ringe

359
358
352
352
351
342
342
338
337
337

Schnitt

1366,6
1337,1
1256,7
1330,1
1278,4
1297,2

Punkte

16: 2
13:5
12: 6
8:10
4:14
1:17



